
Madison Open Band

Medleys and Waltzes SEP 2025



Table of Contents

Reels, Marches and Polkas

Angeline / FlyAround (Dmaj) 2

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix) 3

La Bastringue (Dmaj) 4

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj) 5

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj) 6

Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj) 7

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj) 8

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj) 9

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin) 10

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj) 11

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj) 12

Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix) 13

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj) 14

Girl I Left Behind Me / Doon the Brae (Gmaj / Amin) 15

Girl I Left Behind Me / Liberty (Gmaj / Dmaj) 16

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj) 17

Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin) 18

Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin) 19

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj) 20

Morpeth / Growling (Dmaj / Amin) 21

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj) 22

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj) 23

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj) 24

Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj) 25

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj) 26

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix) 27

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj) 28

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj) 29

You Married... / Motel Henry (Gmaj / Amaj) 30

Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.



Connaughtman's / Banks of Lough Gowna (Bmin) 32

Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj) 33

Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj) 34

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj) 35

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Cliffs (Edor / Ador) 36

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj) 37

Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj) 38

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj) 39

Sparse maison de glâce (Dmaj) 40

Jig to reel

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin) 42

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin) 43

Hundred Pipers / Sandy Boys (Amaj / Amin / Amix) 44

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj) 45

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj) 46

Waltzes

Amelia's 48

Bonnie at Morn 49

Far Away 50

La Gueussinette 51

Hommage à Philippe Bruneau 52

Inisheer 53

Josefin's Dopvals 54

Judy and Jim's Wedding 55

Lament for Adina's Car 56

Life's Fortune 57

Maguire and Paterson 58

Margaret's Waltz 59



Metsakukkia 60

Midnight On The Water 61

My Cape Breton Home 62

Olga Blom's Waltz 63

Orgullosa 64

Somarvalsen 65

Tennessee Waltz 66

Two Rivers 67

La valse du chef de gare 68

Valse des Jeunes Filles 69

Violet 70

Waiting for Fish 71



*Reels, Marches and Polkas

<< >>



Angeline / FlyAround (Dmaj)

2

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqGRQCXA3xQ4AwAHoMAAxXAvDILXrQDAACimNFaAEoAUCQWDiJD-hAMIVIKV4MxxnUACxQ2nMAAyDQZzAA0nVMZBWswsEDRGILAgEAB3UZoUAYADsAGYNtAoYxCkqMAAfNUYABEUy1GAyhQw0FlSoyqrVhWgjEVyvNBqNSpVjAy6q1AHE9YVZTanermDq9fbjUrwOaEJDg4xQ4x1eGjYa1fRtRlpVqMibbTGXT6lXU1TG06n047VS6EEqEuaALqiLJiUqEbQYAB0AFYNFQ+XVCswNdrdRhIAgMOAbdHYxHy4xKzG1UOR6i1e7PRnfYUpzO-QHB8PRyGwxGx+bt3Hl-H1Um04HV6WMBvc-nk9eS1mHZn1TWQPptHj4S99cifQYOM-5YHA4BoGg-5MoQkGcMBhB7NSdJspy3K8vyGTMJCap1P2eoIDG4Axsa+rqmSWYxrCspkWqGRZgAfC6hQkbOkIIDRHEjluA6ESOrEUeqBoZG6cK0q6Hr6oxhpXoJGiztu0DiaR4B5l2Pa4fhd4xpAOk6QAPJAEl6lIMY7DE4lLgOumDkZNl8UuGR6uAAAcmr+rxem2YOCmSaZMRGVINFSK61k6UZfGycRoV6kpRo0XmQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix)

3

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsVExNBwcBoZL4AHMAAqdUKDxeWR6cBQ4BeGAA9BhCuBcJwMKYxJAMAAKKY0VpojAZKiEdwASkhdQhEAxsPhEkRyKJJMgrTpAGEGcsxuQ6rpcKVIMxxnVGKiACzMAAyDVRAA5mABpOpc1rMLB1DL-CwIBAAd1GaFAGAA7AA2DYAHzqGAARBlnRgAKIAMVRAHF0V6PRh7S6pu6vVMMF6MsGXTHCV6AMRUGnu71+gNBkPOyOEwop8OMKMx+3MV1pn3+qNZ0PhyPR2PO33uwoAPhjhVRGlR0GD9Dj7vARaHGDq9qL5YwI-Ane79oAuqIsmJSoRtBgAMwbPWFZiO2sYaAxhshqbHksu5unVuFDC+2-Zt0UosZWeo0vO-Puo-F2Nn3-Zh6VAtu2GJdj29r9pOI4IK24BjhOT7TowC7-OA2j0gqBKYti4C4viRKUtSfJ1AAymg4A5BgABSqDgH8UoyvKSr0KqGr6lS8R6ga+6ThkN6nL2IZQBgkAIMGTbugkeEaEJA5TqiCCouAPbojm7oaCWZZPvxt6yfaIlifakkYNJLpARp0CQfJI7qYeGQITZvZ2ekqEgMuq7rluurQmWV4JBuU6NmGGAIIFcnQTGCAXipSkqdA6KabGflSQSZnZiFCBXAgEUWVOvYaHhj7upAgXiR+-kxhkVwZe60UUuV5nAVOUUXtBinKappwXtp7q6YJsaGY1Jlmc6eWyY2SETiF0BFguQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


La Bastringue (Dmaj)

4

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-WahxqB4xh7qNzb41JVSH5fCAKJUFFGysa8PDqsVxhlvUrr1rvsbre9m1jycLvtzl2XvVlyjTUKStBV4zfVV-W3a1Mz3CltXDJ13W7Cl3QrMt80LQ1921ZCKW7GsgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj)

5

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-YHg6GXSaMJHo7HafH0mHMxhwOmW9AtRhIBg6rqpUDmLq6kaW5BGCWrs1GKPdQulyOmwvLcupKvnRuaxms4xYPnC+aS9bbfbHWGq57cxoQ2GW22Y3GbaiXb3+3OPWHaBoXAaFxzlcBtFJBFgmRVEMSkLEkFZDkuRFMVCWYWloV9WEZwAjAplpTtnVbYtoUYUCzwowoKNIjJaWgWlSJPDBfUYUhfTpHC6INAsWyIr8DQyVEfVdQMzRA6FgNolje3jH0pgk49kwk8ALRrXV6AIoduNw8c7ULXT411ABdadZzdU0HVbQoKy9G9ChY99mKYuTTT9O1fSJPS8P401BJI4TRNxcTTQQKSZLwo15KNfFlLilNDXUzTtKM4cMgMnTh2w3DnVMoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj)

6

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-VGk02i1WiGau0Op0uy2a92ejDe33+sNpzPhqPxwMYKaWqYGyM2qYZa3qgC6qb1+YQV01kEYFrDnu9-sKGgDutd2ZLHq9Pr9c6DCpDAYjCZjcZtieT6v76eN8ezsDz9oQjs1ztdS7LFbX1Y32p3kYVr6bLbbHctR59iA+jaDicIIiELwMsyXIcvQkIABw8nyGLMJAubfgglrZlh+rFraVwIBCrpcGay4YAklqFJalHlvhCSOgkCDaiiGTSpiWpcAkuYnlhFp8fhQ62sRlqkeq5FMeA0DvtKWoaBkM5kWmzpYa66F1Me6rfhaCn6iqR76oU1q4Q+eG6Rk+nFuGslKjGdlJiqS41mO-oWQ5WZGRCuFiTJWqSdJ8mKeJymWiZTIaUAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj)

7

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-zjAAfNGPQWXdBW0n67SHeAmymn7SEqbc4GF3bF021xhN23K090bQ9jx-c8gKvEc-QzU16C7Qs3z7cChyQ40zUnEB9G0YlEWRboUDRchwHAXAMXxLkeX5QVhVFCVpUouUMhNAAdGdPUtLdyQzV8MNrG0WIyAAxTjQ0XQoPS3QoM0tdFhIAYioAlLXTDI4LDdFCmUy1CgANitdFQ11FS7RND9ay9biZNTB1+MrITRObcSzKkmTwAwTSTN0liPI9TiMgMvsZwteMMHYyzVLsjzvwSSAkxtX0wuTIzvL4-1IqfDQPLrXVLQXOKk0UiMEAM30OObb8lzs8yHMKETPVSlSXJY0suPcsM8vqwo-ICoLTSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj)

8

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-3N9VAFFjeAj7lteGrvsapqqhkMraoq9DrpCABsUIZKmjDeohQZ5oqAC6GDpoUmZrt6ubBgkMqhiqe4PhW+6QoeNYAGKnj+-5Bo+CCMK+GokXqZEUWqGRUJBu7GhoMoFmqt6MCWEFQTBcHoUhXAYKhinIUq2FAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj)

9

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-tMyrKse39aBGwixS22XXcEAwPcuBrBIEEvfEyz87TvOrBBwQ868Ur8t8sxi2s5IyUTxMkzMrMdGyDLDeyPJUwTvITQCMBHdyMkcrzdMHAKgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin)

10

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj)

11

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-WGjAZbMJ7Na9NQq7x03uitV43gy21vUh-3mjvg6CQsP26Ot6v9rtehsYBLWyAto07fU9hKd8F1it5wvFqMgfTaSnQ2GIiSwwhZWgszncvmC4ViyWE0nMLV1Zd6yCMDCQa21-0afUcTJD9f3tQCMmA8AAL1ICQL-GCIL1KDAJ9NVgIjMDoyxRDP2-UDdWQmMf3gkNCNQvVCmtDRdW7Ci3QyL8SxfOpaNOcB-zAmN0mNIMaJDDR2PADJwUKdd9XI4cIxEyEo1ogSOJow1uIQXj33kvVyMogC+LoytGN3cRwAPQEkWicgXkvVk0Qxa8eX5IV6FFCUpWfMsC1uKFwQ0AdpIdZ1K38rUPPrUTvMHUS6x7DJ-J9J1ZIrDzQp8iLosrQdLS1FT3wU+hyyNIttxLL93K-LFbnBMkMoAXVHWMg1gPs6ynBJszzfsNzqwt2Mi2Mrh-K54s6hqTSao0Wv9dL1wLLLWOQrVcpK7Fysq8EirywteXtKqgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj)

12

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-7raHI-1U-1Y4nratc4yC-tp-DGrtDedTMXBZLYfrlYtVattabn4Vtmbbat2ID6NoOLQigsIIkidIYtiLIZOgqAYAA6g88CSuAxAADQMAAHDyACszCcjyvLMPCDRgoRApCgyPbirqQHVrO9ZFpmA7GhkKoYAgFpcIuJZKg6jDgBg4DDtJWbsaO9YohkSqYmefI8exc7Ptxl78YJUkCSJyn6gk-GyVcCCSRp0AAGwYAAXowtY9n2rENtA-EaBgHoXl6fHVvxG6iQ6-Ero2cnlgmGTqe5nneRavm8fxBKBUZYnWvxwZ2uWGlTHZjm1kAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix)

13

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-WV1I10upF6pEWp9el2m7cf3W+nU3Gy9NtNXAbRaRRPp0SQTEcQpYgMDJIlCGpZhJRlOVuQaWUFXVYkRDVDUrTqKsqDtSArkTcB4QSREtwAYSdKjoHhDQSO-KiaJ9ci3Q42jb349tv1I7jLV4n07QYt14WY1iMgyeFCj4oS7Q0DQWMRGTEWLUtxIpb9GDDYC1THIi2N-X9bWgWTo1OU54Xk+0V00kNbWU1i1LUxz-3Ulzkz08ybKs8F5MU8TJPc9SvMbHzdNIstXTbIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj)

14

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-3byN5zcWoultngbREpFIFForAYinU2nMAAyDVhAA4GUy8X6pTK65TNmUb5rmm7phanZAkCW5qowe49hmbqFLAyrguASEqoqUbgMWvqnowwE5pKYEQch0Gweq6oIfuyEtmhCAYUhUYqqacbFue5YythjAIPhW5cOCKaiixMoMZhTFoemvG4fhk48Ywir8SxGpCdAIlmvRqGScxkHumxjAcSWYpAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Girl I Left Behind Me / Doon the Brae (Gmaj / Amin)

15

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqAHF8rgMLMADJcTCFcCgYjQDDjcAYAD0GCmJToaAgGEKyxRAAogTRWmiMBkqMQAJQAur-XEguBgyHQvFwhFI8CiMQWBAIADuoxxGAA7ABWDbjOoAFlRMuYEIaqIAHMwANLA0nMBIIDAYAA+dQAREDjRhwIwMNArYUrUCrQbjQBhc0ZQoZIEYACijCmjtN5odGGDQPdGkNGGNU1F5ugMrxVt1keYgct1tt9oDropHq9vpDAZj5oAYlaMlb-T6S4b6IGQwng7q6gbGPWgY3y46ALrMI1Rs2JjMWq0IK2RhJWm1D4MG-V24fp6PmseRwMJBPL1fJg3MAfG9PThez-Uu43uz0+rNrqbGssUytW701g30fcNwsPltW9udjA73sQCyMRSkIbQMAAZg2EB9G0OlMVQDAcRRfFIG5aU5QVJV6HlDU6kpYhmG9ABtJ1KXPAA+MNCidQlnWpY0NAowoI2gMiqAPK1IEYJ0zSuQ9dzPJiWPAXjjWgQovQyJ1vQ4hcKwNIFfW9QTyIyKj3Vo+jGOYjQ2PPDjLW42igQYhJLTY1NCRLBjhI0UTAwksMZLkxgFIM89GEgK4DV7UiPKMnjuISSAXONKQvJ48zGFE1MzWgCi9NEhIKIAPQQEKDXM2AspiyyAsig1gtCwMIowYyEmNWTOPy8i7Ic+LJOkqrXPctSZV8oA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Girl I Left Behind Me / Liberty (Gmaj / Dmaj)

16

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-O25ibh3Fk+Xs82wMOqtwyjRN7ymB1m0rNt3QjTtbXoD9exA1tB3dEcxwwV8pxAfRtBZIkSRCckKQZSBWmZcUpRlOV6EVFU6hI1pmEgXFbXPG8MDvVsOPHVMECuBBcRPLg6y3I9tzEy9zwSSAMOtB0KQyU1GU-PiWMLMDuNbfcuPPPiOME91hP9USBKxADMw0ZM6w0z19xPZjB2nWd5wwAA6ABWDQqHXNiNNbENK3DRtw3PENYG4ndQsYALqwg-1FKdaCkqbEKMHU4NosKQKUtTMLcTvIy0wSq1wCxSzChTf0bL3Y8JUHIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj)

17

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-daALrSuqFZj6zOmpNAoFGr3JxgZDJxrO2wqFI2I00aRgaK26gvO10uj0ttNTc2loMF92N5umlPtzsJxg9vsDocjseMJPx1tp3UZxfF-25-NZoHC3UVkD6bRU8bBZIYJAILGYAlUJBqi8rKkpAFLMIidQAFISNAhAYOMqR5CgCQKsEGAAJX0AAnMKACszCcjyfKCvQvLipKoGVnKIaFAAfFa0AYIUo5ehktG9laGSjgAolQxq0R2vZAqOhR8U23oYNxJYLv23G0RJTbcaOJpTC6TGQmehoZHxGjscmLosYaEkdqpGjXlpOlooUGIZGiQIYvGxnKcadpAtAD6VtW8YMfpI7GSWkJotAaLOb2jFNsxAURQANIFwULl6PnJhour+apwXxSGjGqVJ3oGk2glxSFwaJZCvmpfp6VBSFNFlRFBqqTFBnBrxhpyQpknOY16nuRZhoaFZNl2Q5XpOSGQJagZZZAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin)

18

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-P8AKrdUURxPF1UgDCMnlSQxGZbCEgwwopAANmwhAMMpbCwJfDNk1Hcct0LZ86jgpjIGzSAoTTH0MykX8oXrecqA9BIpGzKQpCbAAxbVIF-K4EEHLj1QQHiMD4r91QSX8O37NNMKobDcJROj9JdFFyKozS8IIsFiPVBiNOjViVSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin)

19

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-Y6tZns-Hcx6o5nvXG-QGgyGWyrChh642ox3W-akym092s4w3X3rWaCxai1MS8GQPptET-hA4QjCEjsEhcKVIKjcQTmIyWWzOfRWfy6s+RGKJVhKtcX9RNp2nDR1WgcDoAtWEAGJrQ0DIMAySD-WtaAoQ0KFUwyGFCiAkMQMKMCcVOKCYItDtwFDcAoXomdIPoDD-VQ8jYQwUtGCzf0NHjEDYHVABdUVf0rbUiwQRMEBnDAECdLUm1OGdqOtcAMHoxjoHQ3VCn4oSQykmToHkxSmw0WDoyUzSGJhHT1RYotChQwpwG41jp1cuERKAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj)

20

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-0YbMYQrhvMZQq4pOB312h3Ol3ML0+v0BoMhjApiMe6Ox1sJ8spqvp9vevM5335wuu+h5iXD-vOuougNZ6f5kuugC6WrqhWYbqjHo005jVA9hWn7aD44yZcduNXEdzKfrw8bGcvZcDHtz49rHf3h+Jx6nhmH5vhgN53g+i4es+36Triy45oU86MPWt6lr2lZpo6LobiA+jaHSSKojgaBwFYpSYn6dBTAsOKkqkYp1Iw0pygqypqvRcCbrqu5HjGsKMI6Am4gJQm+sShSuh+uLEmBknthkx5+gJhQCRkwkCZ62KFNS0HOsSokCS6fF5iSGm+o6UyunWAHQQZgnmWJJLyXmskfnJUnYopunKYwqmMOpjAiRZe5mQ5RbBfZ5ZgQJUyaSZXbzpu25uke2KRj59licFgUFv5-lSUGfrQAWZbGbZYXZSpmkZFa1Xhie0GBf5gXBdFLY-hVWXmblhT5ZpxlFRkJXocZ0aVeZBUZAAfDWnqFNBkWGYwcUBl1vpJW4ngYOQPJwHQaBIBgwJwKCzJspy3K8vygrQhgBAYGaYK5NAQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Morpeth / Growling (Dmaj / Amin)

21

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-sDKvoGtLGT1aejTbqyujKabutTZeLAF1mKqG9r0pBvWPvSGwzXvQlI1Oq36A3anYq3aXoBpYBqURk8R7owGkynJxXx27Q+rZ37o1w3QWa6uMuArsr6ynPT2ewH253S1+LbYtGyqDiA+jaIScJIIixBXAA8rgdrjNEtB2nCEhUFISIIUhGAAOr+MwNIAMJJiy9DslydQ4sQzAZAANIUDEqmq+ZhiRjEANqMcG-aMRgnEMTxDF8QJyo+laDEwsJMlTP2MkYMxMlcXJCkseaOLqkJIliSxOm8fxGnZkpDGMTJzH2mGjGtkxDHKsmWkGaJRmCdxhniZJpkqWpinKbJDHyYpmkce5LkCc5el1l5zHmXZVnajZ2J2X+MVmdJ8VLhgAB624qoO3K0fEw5LlwtbbveEkmU+hZ5VVGQooaADEVAHhgZV5iiMJtU6dUxlAkDZVcJmQHeU6OdWK6nLAU5eTVhTRjCIEaoa2oALwRnKiqFMBsIgR+vrBlMgmdgWSV5alJkkbSCXJbZlmgUAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj)

22

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqADlwOBoJwNLtwBgAPQYIGEdyoADkYgwAAopjRWgBKAHA0Hg8CQ-QYrGQXHMADCdX+yzGAHk6hkqPArNEGbhoBh--lMa57lqS6CBedCRbJpmGnpAmgmMHpBlSSFJmOmZ7rGcZjrWUAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj)

23

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqAHlcNAMABNcC4ThwDBTQ4AegwADlIIRcBg0KACBgAMIEBCEMSgDAACgA4jRWgBKAHA0EQqEwuGHUn4qjgDD--DATJjCst0zEypnJErcxMjRivNRKots2LHOc7M4vczzgPywro2K0rysqoNqtq9CawamK4orBKrJ05K8NGyMgI0T9oAyKakoIoMtyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj)

24

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsVExNBwcBoZL4AHMAAqdSwwIWKHAuHwGAA9BgAOJA3IYcY9dCQYgYAAUUxorRR6NJAEpIdDYagEUjiVTmABhOoQ5ZjcZ1RjIlgAGQayIAHMwANJ1EmQVrMLB1DL-CwIBAAd1GaFAGAA7MKNtAMhgAD51DAAIimpowADFGBgMlazRktaaAKK2+1Gs0WjBTRi+n22q0Gw1mwpUU3QW0aaBml3O8CMSOe00ZS3RwoaR3OjK2-VG5jmy02u0OlPOt0l5Pe33+-1B5Noy1J6NZ00JjS2w30L1NgAsGCT+rqhtthYH-aTdrRRoAuqIsmJSoRtBgAMwbOWFZjGnvW20IGM5jCQBDJl3hhK2hKn8DQDSFZNOlO28CZo8JcBVy0IfdXMumg8PUNAtq33Q9bRPM8LyvG87wfEN-yPV87UYD8jW7Mckx-Ad3WHUdvUHCdgznEB9G0GkMXALEcV6CwCRhQF6URSAiTRZk2Q5GBmG5Xle2YQV6GRegADZxTqNjpW3E1TUbAM0VtDB0StNEXUUhDZN9QoFK0gA+JMEKmZ1TkYe9FLMu0MxjEMzVkjAE0nMzoAAPWjTsMALWzfXk8ylJUtSbMtTSFLMwp+wMozo1M80jIyKYXQdLsAsU+StPRfs8KSlLbTRVcrOAkAFyXFd11lOpCiqGTLUvS9dx-bCEJZS1b3AP9ZOgMKzUaxTmtPSqMA-O9PVbDAtIyadostDJLM9DyqtQ-Dv0YbCzIaprYFavtky6uzYF62SBszayJpGxhvL69FcpmgrF2XNcNzKlg+uqhaMDqtzTS65qNvHLbLR2rgkuvBIWKOp8YkYHYvSMyBrxB2b+vm0NFuW-yPrWlqkva37ut2wHb0OxTjq0s7bLRftZyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj)

25

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-UGQ2HwwSMoVTrAEImcwkEI703VM+rCoq6vzWsxraGbRlGJHwYwMtBLRgEGmEBhIIxmhOBza546MOAA3PF2GpPOA1P05n+4Ph+mxxP9zO5wuMEuVwH1xoM-R++nXyLW4wX4wAHrpm8AYRtdcp0tABdLVwG0BkkTBNEMSxHF8RpAUhVFcUpRleUlWQnt1U1dcMGtG8MhtWcAwALzxSBZ1pNcNFxS05wwSjqMgWjwHoxcSNnRs83dQibzDQsqw0G8AFEbVrBJD24piWJouiGLI5iqIUjilNvXjBMk-NLWfCTK0KX0l1jNdGA-G0DKrYzuMHQNqzAtU6g7IiTMfFTRI0WjCnogSIwAYioHT+MM0TF0KIK-0o6BwVojR0kXCTwFdasMgyMSPSzbj3MozzvM4m9w0C4KMmEnyt0k3EAqCptIBnG0IqAmK9Msk1SI0UqjOIgcAyrVs9gDVr2pE7rBzAoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj)

26

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-orVs5ppDXJthQT5ZtlsNAZNhSoZsbDr1pv13czrcj0dJ+pT7rTVqzdQDIH02hpWJxeIJ4yJoD5guFYolFPz8tj1Y0-qNpcT0ErpGr1fPUYtp45hVZwdDJM5Qen98T1etpE9T173rL9MVdUsx31PV42NDBA0TZMrUnUsQOdcCHwNaD-QvGNNWNegcIwAAvEcKyfOcbTLYjnUYfVGCAvMQCyMRSkIbQMAAZg2WVCiqN9Mw4jkb0bbCMIyQTCifcBRMvQSNFIJ8mzdUsu07SsvyAwMQIkoobSvWCMI0CSOSDNsDMTS08PPEiIzozSeJYfigx0psMH0+8x3E059OkgzVIQQTwFIXz3JQk0bKvU9XI7X8RwAkcDNQsDX0grDzNw2CbOPG0nyNPNZWRaBIHgmMUxsujEotUCXRSk0oLjGSMryoA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix)

27

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-D-VtGiTQ0WAjMI3dZPMnVQwcvSd0MkS3LTDAzNU8daP9TNCyzYKdUvBypmUlFFKveTYHrIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj)

28

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-bq7Q6nS7NcxNXqDUaTRrUebLdaMI7na6AMKGhKMUO2+2hwo2zX0eOGx3GxNWrF1TWMSsZxg1mtcLUAXWFdUKzAA2prdWiibr83rvYWS0247rcxnnRbw-asUnXQnUb6J4Hg4XZwHIxkm8vdUeOzGhwnx16d37pzmq4ui1617ON1uT7u-W+q62m8bz1jPURzHY9JzvaBHQfBdCiXCNV1NH8jQ-ScQ2-PUD0zY8IyPRCgLdRNTRTLELVnb10wIzNoz1ed80LT9ILLZtq3-JtEO7EB9G0UkYThSAEXOOlGWZNkOW5PlCUFHsxUdbVw0NI8MAAMQyUgMAyKYVPXPUoNRKCpj010pgUtjFM0jIh29DAsSUzcMPtI0lKxKYY3k9SmxUtSNK0pDdP0wyh2M9TCg0MMMgcrgQy1eg3IQJtoHiptHQbRhYsSjAEowcAZ27EU+zkoK4oyhA1KldItQIkN+IwBIED3NLiqbDJysswMsqbDRwDU08IpC8AMAAMgAHVELIkCscAtFwVIauWWkQDGiaxA0PB+oAOk5DBmCy6ANBdYLOq1ZgGvSUqEBayqoAQGq6u-NznVC+zDUi-ryxO9LspS96MqSnKgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj)

29

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqAE0ehhxsE4IRwNAAHRwjAAegwAHFdtoAJcYcjgcC4DAACmRNFaiIwU2JAEoAcDQeC4JDoWCXmTIBIEqA0PACUTIK0qQBhOr-ZZjcZ1AAsCPFzAAMg0EQAOZgAaTqPNazCwdQyojEFgQCAA7qM0KAMAB2ADMG0KjGgjAAPnUMAAiZEuhKMDCejAIBKQBAO71en22jD2oMuqYuhBe2MYLgJcAO+PxsMR5huj0huP+wM+0NeiOu6MIaEaDBhjKO+hZlHiytFxh1B2MLPIhuFDTQQoOgC6GFEWTEpUI2gw1s1dUKzCdrvdyK9YcXjYd9tOXoyXd7JZdADFN16Dxhqw7wE3K93e5mF0uvSvbUH1xo7yfHbuy9AK1Wa+3O1eWzbBdOybftdXAbRqVRfZMWxXFmDFfkMAdWV5SVVVyV5KcdTnKMXV9L0uATC8gz3DIyMbN9kNdABRKh8J9P0COI6iXQyfDCi3b9D2QzNo2Yojz3DL1SPIjJKOrVi6IY3MBJEtiOK9F9d3DBsWynGcHQUlj4wSBAWMjfjdK9SAG0jdidJzAz5w4riVJ-XitIsoTdP0oTDPw4yMFM1iLKkEyQzckTXQssNlLw1SHSAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


You Married... / Motel Henry (Gmaj / Amaj)

30

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqAE0ehhxsE4IRwNAAHRwjAAejBSDQ4FwGAAErk4C8MAAKADiNFaiIwGWJAEoAcDQeC4JDoWDcVNIBIEqBUXB8UTIK0qQBhOr--QDDyuPPPFvNkhNGFS9zJOcxgCUKDB+MKfKks4-8DOk8AMm489qws5grM8hAMgyOLfTzUqUrSpSuuy6KOs4l1NM8jJIFEnKXQDPzBqM0LwowVsgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


*Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.

31

<< >>



Connaughtman's / Banks of Lough Gowna (Bmin)

32

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqAGFUChIBIEqA0MIAORiDAAegwhVovwwSAQGAAMj1IRgAOJIADuYIwAApClRiABKAHA0HgyHQ2hwjDkFZSTh-fF1cYwEEg5jjOoANgRAA5mFiGhLmABpOqU4jMLB1DLMfEYAA+dQwACIpnqMAAxDIZfVk40AYio1L10DN2r1+KNhQyhX1howDs1WuN+PNesp9oQ4CdLu9hQ9eoyroyvuYBqNpsDlptdod5q1zrj0a9sEx2YAolQjQlQ56Q2GtfR9cHoFHkfrYxh43UtYw66WGx7oy2MuAtQBdURZMSlQjaCoAVhViuYWq1lYwCCkUgt1tteoQkEgTuDoeg+ojsCu2a9q-XQdLO73S8PzaN4Fg2sTF7XXe3u6dF+f3q4Tolnq5Zhkm3oVjWn49sijBhu2nbXvajaFIwvojiAY4TlOADsGwgPo2h0v8EDIqi8IAPKYjiEKgASxJgkKoqytK9CygqSoiKq6o6p+hQAMzIhkxras22F6saRbCUmUymiJiGFBovZCXJhrQLBK5-q+S7yQJbrCdpGRiRJUmGjJWaVgW+pAQk4Bnp+CANjBTbtnOhQLrqSaWQAfpAAlLpAq4WoZdoBdWFmyYhlnaS6CSQFciEro5GALhZAE+X5GABVeZLBUaoUqfaAF6tZtlyQejkoc5WpAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj)

33

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-7PXawxgMhHoyK7VwrlbmA6nS63R6vTGg7Hgwnw5Ho7641bkxp7Y6MNAzXUsyAsmJSoRtBgLeq6oVmDb7YnCq7CgBeDSFT0hwrTidT+MNjJTKaN1eejQbh1pycbrNl9ljyfTq2z+cn+Mx5MB2ue+j1p3QDJAjBTZtWxiPxuu8Cuq0ALrauA2jEqiuDfBiWIABI9PoOIqoSzCMlMkA5Bg5BWKAwTQN0dCCkKspmhK0pyswAAyDRkUqiF9lqwa2jmjYZAGCAsZ6gbsWxwbDuG4BYuAX5RoxRYIFGhRCZ62bLq6GRfq+NZftO0BftaD5MQgX6QM64DCZWgZmqQglJhgLZfhpkAet6vrQKeTFNo2X4FkBbYdl2PYbBqA5DkxkCuggkDabaUDaQFQW8RgCT+e6HHWYGkkSY2UlMRksnyZ6cnso5gb3t+mkYKFumxUWv4aVcZl5ZZga2RxDkqSZgFAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj)

34

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTq41ScEI3RQAHIxBgAPQYADS4DEoAwAAoAKLQVKwjAAcRorQAlACgSCwagoRgAFKEK4YrFwYnjOoANhhAA5mAAZBoc5jwuqY1LMLB1DKiMQWBAIADuozQKIA7ABmDYAHzqACJ0VRNQA-dHKjCFdGFNWm9EYTWoqaEzUZABiUzV1p1dvRU0thUYGhdqMKVDt0A0hStU3tTrVzG1uoNRpNZotVptdsdztdgc1uKNmvDDtxGT9uLthQyuKtAc1DtNGDqUZjmsK4HAGAQzb9GTtkGbybdmrb0DVTZbbfALoymoSkCujd1A-rOsbPdHHa7PYzdoQjAQaoSbbDmugjELDdL5dzVY9C91w9b7etnc13ZbG-74EHt5XF6nM-9mdgO7RouCRGnuY7WgGQZcMmxaTowg72pq74aAeR4nhimZnsmkGXs6AC6ErgNoJKIsiaL4pARLMMybKcjy9Achg-J1BRrQimKzBqmqVq4vq2Z4hkoYuuGGAZIwomiYU0AYC6vEYO+0magAwpqGAJLcMlZqp76hheGDQKWMnRnJuLieWBZCXpYkSYJ0kuip8kaVpakGTJ9AHqJuIOs5pkYFMdbiVZXk+eJGQyQRIBZGIpSENoGCquxhScdxWl6oURoGXZynaQkL5yQZ5ayfq6WvgVmlTGiGSZtZYXWra9oFkZqXpfpUmaQ54C5TxqmZTJCTiTOFWokpXZTjJyb1VIe7dXqIF1kAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj)

35

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-odBoAutK6oVmPrjTqqOauIzwEn9b2MP3rR3w7BoBhHcGJ1P3VH07mbYHJx2kT2EIzp57CxmTeuy0GDVnzbXS+mG-ro12N32B0OR57xyup1xjwlN3Pg9HC8Wl4UXzXHsEi3ecO13X1929Jd9RPItz13Rh9WbEB9G0akUXRJBMRxfFyUlKkOW5PlBXoYUxTlGU5WNDJXR1UsMkDQpYJo7NTkgK5IHADQx1PDRJw0N0Ox1c1+I0G0Mh1K8aLohimNgjQOIwLjxN4m1+JNQpu1OJiDXoTtRIyD0ZKDK1K2rETTiMk1aKDWEmwwFs20NZNzQQO0EEYVcMAQJTN1UmyeztcBA0ZWCoAQYdBIXLTzWgRhGU8sKfMgcSAJ848TO44zLI0ON9XzGTBI9DJYXMwKrJK-LGyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Road to Lisdoonvarna / Cliffs (Edor / Ador)

36

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-Ymh7H22mM1mMHm9eb49qC+Pi8WTVMMGWMDLwNpqZjCNjcUha+MkBASXjyZzmNy+YKJS-pZWMkaMJAJrIjsVxzuiG5QNO4DQFaa67l2lqJqaGQ2rBhbFh6qE9jB5YYGuf4QZAwGQKBa7gRgkF1tBaHwYwiF2shNpzruBKYfh-4ZOqZYRgRFEALwNs6vqwRgAB+4DqkJfprgxNo9lJsFyWa0CFDhPH-uAAmNip0liRJClzrJ8k6TR-6+qhaYcZJ5aWRBWkGfxgkmYZG5KQ5bmiS6VrqXZTngLOcH-ho-mmiFLkYRZu4ocG4VTIUAA0NrxexG4ZPF1lAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj)

37

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-Pq9WbVMMHWMKIsmJSgSMABWDYgfTaJmYvo4vFYAlE0laUgBlmCFUUJXlIDWmYLA6gyZgMkYQpTT3QdGGjMlYydPd-SDR1ENbNd82bL0zRJAMAGIqHpAsAD5Q2wi13Q0VMRydBM0IwrC11wxh8MYQjUIXWiNEdJjRztY16G3Gl9RpJC60YGSMjkoc8WNABdGC6kKBs6iE5tO3ADRVxws0EEYZFIHbRjiJtMjKOogtTlosiJxohi1zJZjN3UjiF0YIyTMY-0LKsmyiJRbzwBEsTvIkp1pPzFTTkYaBFOUuTEMkjSgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj)

38

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqAGUJGJooV8tAxBgkAgMAB1XKwXC4DAAegw-wgCLw5QAEtRwBgABQAcRorXRGCmFIAlAC6liiSCwXQIWlobCEUjwCjmOM6gA2NEADmYAGk6uTIK1mFg6hlRGILAgEAB3UZoUAYADsAGYNgAfOoAIlJJow0D1GEK1sNJoAwhaMqTChgMoVSRh7ebqQBRKYYUke73QT0mqbOu3MH0Wq02u0YR3O13uz3epO+qYBoMZaAZ5M24OZi2k611Q0AXVEWTEpUI2gwADoAKwaKhyuqFGOm83ZwPBt2Gy3p5Muv3es0W-u5ocjvtR70xqf+gch4dh81O92kiexy3W22TyM7icrssYCtK8DaBlMnG4fGE-lC0USuo0mWdxXGiPO26Wlwk5+lQOoWuAAGwHC+4JIwJJSH+GAILSCTQSaIFgRgEFuoUGj5oazCIXm+ZQcBoHgZBQEwQgRJ-ggYaGvQSYZCaGTWhkcFuhWjCsYuGQIFcVadt2v4npA1qQKhGbxqRw5TgkzRJpGkD0QWLE0USXCCRghFiRJUkbtaskmgAeiBaK+qhtGRvRhSMcxrHsQJl6GjxLHuuxnFVkAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj)

39

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsVExNBwcBoZL4AHMAAqdQhPTgVFymAA9BhxpBCN06LAMABxXAAI404AwAAoAMI0VoYZFTCkASkhdQAMkS0LD4TwyXTmKS6gApKAoUg4CS4DCMpAveDMcZ1ABsiIAHMxGQ1FcwANJ1cmQVrMLB1DL--U+sSPXrV1ZnDaNAUTUOPoBRks0YGZ0CMBoZGnQGF1XTmdFAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Sparse maison de glâce (Dmaj)

40

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


*Jig to reel

41

<< >>



Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin)

42

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-xGKmc67Pf7Q5HY4n6ens-D0fLMbjpc73b7g+Ho-Hk5DdOz0EYp1I5-DGTpU8fGGfr-fGiflODphsWDrvieVZauA2gkv8ECwvCSIomimIEigNIqnkFh4n08DdCIooACxQkRsrytKyr4sQzYZHGdR2mGGQvr6v4uhojAWox+aAbaj7enShRcWWjCsdAGQcVxQLhrAAB6CB8TaHLQEJzDccxGBiRJnHqYUvE2vxn46VmGZuhoikCRkwlhoBhRfhkRFQSAtb1o2Gwaq2FoMfakKQC+VzgNAXoWlGGjQJpRHWdmvn+Zp4WSTaUw2nJCDhY6NrgJFan2ppGB+RgAVBUJoXheAL5BVxhl0hm46mUJ3G2fZjkWkAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin)

43

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Hundred Pipers / Sandy Boys (Amaj / Amin / Amix)

44

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-H6G6iQBmR2FOoaxjljJVw2QjUAXRFdUKzC1utzjHAGHAGgHrptCEYkAwkAS2d77sY3r9AYNpyDOuxhWXoZduuL0YxGhbib7A6HI-T48n09nevhEbzBd3kf3GrL+sbp0Y0Fr9f1lerLrtiA+jaKIWRiKU0IYAArBsgIon06KYjixIoKydQACzwhhzAADINNhfIClQxDdtqepUDq04YIOg7wgkiIajqADCOp0dA8JehRergPRjFTlc4C8QxO6QAuYkuselHUaefE7ixbG8RxXoZBk8KFPx3EaBonGIspiI6gA4mxYa9pRapqhgtZkWZ86DguVrQCpDmnKc8JqbqxkYPpplaW5OmeWxPmSdxHr2TuTlEmpGnyaxrk6QFRlBbpvl4nqC6WdZwHgKBbieBgABqwSEPwqDamIspoMkGBoEgRIke4U59HMrxTrguAYMxADkcK7J1vo9UAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj)

45

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-sDpxD4chUZjTvjnvoedd7qmpCmAGYMHVje6nWa097fe2y56ALrKhWZ80+6Bd6Aaf1Zqhmu1du0uh3Gx3h0MZaB1hdL5sursuqYuz0YTNDtcYDdFx2WwrWjtFa3ul9X-sYXkXgsbo2dZTK2pb+j2fY+iBHrQcGxoTlyvLTkOC4Hv2GjuseForoU6TNuAQbfpaC7Rvu0bbv2cYJmmGjbpmh4aGhzoYRgWHPnh-YEZWFHERo0ZDvuW70P2yaXkOnbdr2ImhmJUGjvBargNoNKIsiqIYLQB7YgseJokChBZMQCTqqgGAElMFLUkKAAsMLWZK0oSvKFmQK0k6qv+xZWmW1oZNaX5+S+vJbmGroXg6Q5Yu6m5VlaoYAHx2rWkWFPuiWJt58XnqmrZZZ6zCRT5gXWqx-nWsFsUYHuhTBhWGjxeRkU8jCGgwtAEXVjJGShiGJYANp2owGSMGOzYYH1IHDaNE1DSNrEwoULXjpOApeQG7oIJhXYIJVCTxQg4AHoUmGNSWFabWNw0aVca0XZAMIIDCEJcdA8UQhmP4HQu62nKdVrNa17U7nFmEADw9WtZZA6FVUut1vVWgNs2jT+M1TXW42TXNnljkAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj)

46

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTq-0IVCoLwwAGFvghkGkAORiDAAegwlDEWnAGAAFABxGitACUAKBILBkOhsOgCOxeMghOY4zqADYkQAOZgAGQabOYAGk6rTWswsHUMqIxBYYQB3UZoUAYADsAGYNgAfVUYABEOM1GBxABpCvqplqsRCCZqAKKMDAmjVTI0mnE2g2q7W6g2OrUQ3UQm2FDAazVTXUZHEAMVNlqoFpxSuYbp1esNxtN5qtNrt7ttXs1uKRhVjGQDbpDGGgSqjMc1hUrqvoWrLYcj2bjGDqqptwdDEa1SZxhWggYAusK6oUE0GfRhwJXsxXAxhCmHTTiC7HB4HNdPZ6bCtWF4nsRlq8ucY3Q5vVcxt7rd-O60uVzji1vpxo50na4GG92MM2+w9QpOwvf9e1bK9RxAfRtGJNEMRpfEiUZAAWJEUM5bl2X5QUxzFW0bVVOpAL1F1zwyf1CO9XUNBQ046KDL8Mj1AMKNIxc-ymOiuMDG9+zI-9KI4986PnBjQOXFjBIwcNCN-fs6OdAiOy7BS9QY0cRQnIiSISG1oBtcBoEKDRF2gUzChdSsrg1PSMASK5wBtOygzLSA6MgG0EEIvjdTsuyDKXKjb3okjoHEv9JIHaTZJ-EicUUm02JU+LEoIkcgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


*Waltzes

47

<< >>



Amelia's

48

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-OFo1WqN2x3O11hhWetN+04YaAV9XN-XgfUICsZDXgbUaQM2+iq3tu11yuoK-XO0MZjLilWQK4KgC6oiyYlKhG0GFpGx5hWYCttbe7GEg2oQBsgXf1LeDY-7Tdr44wCHAis9MZV0CT7YNc8HyDW0HSdDRtQycMDWlGsczTL0rX9EdTw1S03XvHs+wHDDgx-aBXXPOtvQ1BIrwwTtgzbW930wx8NQfZ9BwVEdMwIi8EinGc23YuVFVXIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Bonnie at Morn

49

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-VTZ1GBb3t9R873d7PetoeHN+gE7ph2s4Fu+J5nheV6joUd6DjqL6gcBXY9m6fY-uWkD3kmAGToWM5zvOQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Far Away

50

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-Qm5drRFkxKVCNoMKSNlzCsx5Uqpl6ENaEAaEJA7Z6MOB-Rl427+4Ph6Px+7FZPwD6E6uVSPXR6vbGI6WvdBChgA-6oxmtXaVVa9SXo2vrdmlUG9aS6yiiyW8wWZQ2QA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


La Gueussinette

51

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-Rsk1TdMszzLdi1LJNN1OENpxHH0YKDOCIyQpdB07X9-ydQCMh1MCdQg0MvVI8cElBKQrkog9QxXJ0W3XAjC1OKd90-Q9jw1IA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Hommage à Philippe Bruneau

52

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-s7IbD-ajsfjHtHbfTmZ7Nbz9pX-ebZbbfcrpFnvcbLtbrtTbaHUx7GUtNoAuqIsmJSoRtBgAKwbDWFZg2urjs6CCWreLp3hgwFgeOAbQIQ85Qb6W7gqcEIZBCtbOshGioehG5TOMMZih2zqQAgYZkekbbRnGGCkeR9G1pOmEQho5aFKWNr0IBYahtaoF1DajDcdAvGzveQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Inisheer

53

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-nwPDK6bORk7YXi+BS9GK46xQaNe7eRlvT7YUP8665VWg2OS72LZv2c6MAlx6LCl2e2vGwPCk6R42i7vD+WHZOg3PdcPl6uyy6BwmgA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Josefin's Dopvals

54

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqACk9FxiAByMQYKZIbRZPB-ADCdUoCXgGH+DwWaFAGAAlfQAJyEgDMzAA8nUAMoaWjQYiQLKEdTkOoAdzwaAAXswsHVIJAYlJmOM6iSAPQAFmYABkGlLmABpOoAMRorV5dQyzAAPjqMAAiFUGjCIlUAcQwOoyGkKVoyGHNKqtiMY0KtBsKUhNhQANAA+P1+nVTFUAUStUxJHsRJsR0Z1zCNcYt9tt9qdLrdUw9Xs9AaDvv1UzDzp15oT9ENscdJLqOrdBpr5oydp1AF1RFkxKVCNoMABWDZ8wq6-XJ042q0IRvmqgG8BW6D+xfQGMmjQJz3ewrQDRWwoZS06icZQMYB0n5utq1J42T-c6meGucLpcrjBrq8brd53ePw9j1Pc9LybE0WzbJMpnnM9M2-DAw0YMttyNBM-URYNT19M11wQ-0SytDAAAoJxVStqxNFUAEpW3rRt7zIqiOyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Judy and Jim's Wedding

55

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-WrpvliXtzvZ6tiiX5pne225u16plK-sSuWW1-r7XSocq0W7lfuhAc3NTdW03QszW1BBGEgRguFDCUEitPVhwwZd60beD3TbDsux1PMH0PC93QANlHIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Lament for Adina's Car

56

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-UOo2mgCiXvthSk2uDGBjBq92oy+pj-otgedBujYetYcdBddkI9Gb1kNzGHzyZDpYjHqLcctLqTJpt2oAFBkqABKbXti0+-VTXMAXQFdUKDZToYyGZbGlznf1Ffdno7WdrAeT+oQRvAGGgK-1GhtO7HNeNPZbo-HJam8YbJqby47LYA2muc1OHaJpubpVru+o-n6GQADSyoBeaHhgx4YKe57fpe17VgW972o+WETtOQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Life's Fortune

57

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqABlCAhwAByMQYABiqTQvXAGGYQIaAHoABzMcZ1ADMqIALMwANJ1KY0VrMLB1DKiMQWBAIADuozQoAwAHYcRtwIwAD4AIim-IQjAwkEYCVFvIwCFRCVRCAwPIw0ClMpxiOgGQw0v5AHF+YV8RgMnqdcxBfzoWaMqLYDqZZrRcrpQgcWKMAlFbqMvzwMbbQ6LUKRWLRZKHSKearIxqVdrdQbCu7CqiNKiTWbecH+TCbXbEa6nSrCxh+b63TK5RnwBoMA7oO7tfbpTnQ+LPWrZfLFdGu+7NQmy0mA1mkZa8yaC5Hiy71TLPd6y77-VOg5b2+Gu867WrEaHB9Lh4aU2mM6bzZbrWuW46VdOfbnK92a3XdULoMbCgnKXVCsxeV5Op9X1UVClFU0BSFa9A1tXkMndABRDApmheD3SmDBELQi0DT1MCIL1KCrXzEteXoStIEXAUVwDUU6l5Rhy2Fd0XyVDRiOgAA2XkAF0gA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Maguire and Paterson

58

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-Z6fa6MoHg6G7VNI7rDQHTWaMHGwxHU2arUaAMQe8MO8tu2tl30VhEaqQAVjtRsYGBDZrjAaoXMK2YdIZbVvTfd7U1IWYwAAophzzfRrWGV1zGABKe366Omupm3vxjBb3f2kdcgDaGWgAF0uWaH6IsmJSoRtBhtdK6oVmDNIsrSHO1oAdCFoQrf1TmdBd7xdaC7UKSMMEKLkNELEswIgjAoKtGCNDgitq2Had7wQV0hy5GDwFnY0sJtAA2Y0qynJ1EIIyUNRTSdpyDftKxrbtexNAtYxAj0cwnNNA1nBdl1XM11zPC89wya870fLlj1PTduUvPUDQYl8gA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Margaret's Waltz

59

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-QXW7fUHbXV7Xas3XTtAHQBdURZMSlQjaDAkjacwrMADaoeRAGIqM7wAKMAgMAlwA7nV6Z87IEHIPHw4vV9BGAgS8nwPX85naxkF-6NO3QxvZ+fg2v95Ho7HTyn6w-M9PnwXJcVzXJ8twFBITzfd1wEYI901DUtUwQq9s29PMAyLDBYLXUtA0rNdryDe0OyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Metsakukkia

60

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTq43AoUgpQkpVKhEgzAAwnV-&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Midnight On The Water

61

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


My Cape Breton Home

62

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-0pwoYb3G6NRjsh3ud-1TE-ts-xptuzXQPVlggibJhaGgWhktr5seo6flq9rngmR7XrekYPhBKHPpqPavjqUwAYa94xn+oEWiasYQb+M5zguo5GtmQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Olga Blom's Waltz

63

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTqAHlcAlIBhCrhqAByMQYADqeDQAC9mABhOr-ZZjIF1ADKGlo0EIzAA4nVxjA0UhqcxyHUAO5I1HjOoAZgA9AAWZgAGQa3OYAGk6miaK1RGILAgEAzRmhQBgAOxrDYANTqVHAUOgL2YWDqGTJADEAD4AHWYACI0VaMABRDCkgA0GDRGFNDsYDo5pI5HowVuNduNGAyrvdnqtUyoIe9GQ5Gn9UdJdsKTu9nsK3sKieTGGgeYhHITTo5xvzNrt9u9forHuttowDqdEYDNZ9foDQZDYbbUZjcbDRZTaYzAcKnO9Fdzhe7TY0AD4NBoAxpvY7TQBdURZMSlQjaDBsjYGwqNu2ksv1+2+-PrltR4MYUMV28vu-dwdh5fF0uj8cryzHMRwLItc1LOtKybDtb3rU0Lyda9-VvLtPQfTdA2fV8OXfCs0MDb8Ml-CDK1TJDSUzCFFyvWdoLtDQ2VINc2Q9HcNVAYIqFQPUNAyC0yRbTDKLLXMAwyY1Q09DJ41A6AISo6BvULcB8wQDlVLApM-3zESk3-QTHWE2sOTE6TJPE2TtM9eTswDaBF3TQt1JY5j0NrNjmFXJNIH9BJQPAb1V2k4cu3w-NiPALT8zs9MbOUjS1MS6KdIDES0Q5KZk2YIzMv9DL309ETMKmDAsoysrcPzY1FyiwtrIhRqgLKmiPyy9smI6tigA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Orgullosa

64

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-mfX6NAG7SHXeHI7mW2GMAmcx7Ow6C5ns7n68usxhy1b6HalwqAGwehU9s0WuqWpv7o82outq0AXRhICyYlKhG0GH5G3ZhWY1r3VMnQtBJswzftHQ0YtwHA0dHWgF0gwwDJTRjA1BTRABiBswN9DQFy7V1wAwBArlIkspkdSAXRA6FAzHKQXWhBI6LtQoDUdRiMGYvtkyXLgzVwiDTmg2DS19RDkNQtiOOQ08MiQjtCJPV1kMUz1HRU00FJ3QDNJvTNi0KDMLyvIDD2PYt2wfIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Somarvalsen

65

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-Wl025jRKjQ99NJxXKkcuq320UZQpx02FKjS6D7woqndG0XDqNa0Xh9dl+0PrSKYjhmeoenqBrynaSq6hgdoNuaUy2qWaZ-gmg4nqmX7Kl2MENtKTYmq2g4dhBkZ9gO7ait2EqjkAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Tennessee Waltz

66

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTq-1yKHAe3A4AwAHU8GgAF7MADCdSwEOhaIA0sQrgBK+gATgALAA2ZgAeTqVCQsDgInIdQA7rCEVg6pB6BhIIwYswAOJ1cYwRFIYXMcZ1ADMAHpCcwADINKUADmYGLqUxorWYrIyjXEFgQCAZozQoAwAHYJRsQGI0HBwGhkvhbcwpgBRDAAH09GAARFNfRgAGKMDKMd1e31BgDEVCjocYsEjU3NvoQjHT4G5nt9vMD0EYhUTkM9zH9+YTIa9fsKcaLYarObdcbdxNIOYyqbdhIjpZ1LHLwYTvajsfjYaTOZTaYzjCzkbzGALRcnZYDS8r2d9ndzjBDbq366mbc9U0Jk4AuqIsmJSoRtBgrdq6oVmFPA+muenIzHU+BCQgJa5oGWbLoegYZOeJbMAWDZbrWvr1nuW7Nr6rYdl2PYeqWg4hmGI4xnGeHFsmqbppmW6LmBq6DrByGRjuvLIQeyaBseXoXkAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Two Rivers

67

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=KTAWFMEMBNwJwGYHsB2AXABABUgG0mgJYpIC0ASkgLaQoYCMATAFAhFq7jLrZ4HFlKNFK2ABnAK4Ajdp26Yc+IiQrVaogMbUADkjHx5vJQNIBJNHkIbRxZIcX8V5y9bbgAHmnt9lgtSJBtSDg0MW9jFSFaDCkkd1EAcw1QJDhoQwBBADdwFEI4UgAhJCQAawxGemZmAA0ALirgSCkNACsxAH0xJAkUdNRMBFwJQmhRAFlTABFTDG04JAS4SCoMAAYJ6dmpSDExecX1zZmMZNToA4SjpuhoDrxcDu18AE8djVKO3GJSsWYAFTq-wA7kgMORCDk4H8AMJ1AAywTgLwwAFUUAl4BgAJX0ACcAA4AGzMADydSoSFgcBE5DqwLwaAAXsxxnUAMwAegALMwANJ1KY0VrMLB1DKiMQWBAIYGjNCgDAAdnZG2gGgwAB86gAdZgAIkKVEN3MKGS1GEKGughQwGQAYhb9faAMTG+2MDKe22au3c9Vag1Gk1mi1WjAB2BOgDi+owCG5lsYToycYTCHAgf1Uzj0H9Gt9UYQ0HjV19zrd+sgjAQjGgyd9CZ2WeDCHZJa4Kbj4DrjFDmvoGH1sctRNImsKyaZyfVdU1yeHccKY-LI8nlutma1AF1RFkxKVCNoMKrRXVCsxtUPW32aw347fa12MD2vT3nz3w1HNUHjbXJ0+jaPvei4YJA3IaCBqZgdy1YtsaUjtgA5DEkAWrW9b1jGS4IPGtoyh+jCQV68GGu2lrmuWrrutyACiUxaoOoG0SuQ7QbRyZfpmc4LiOLHjmxcYcRg04RgW25AA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


La valse du chef de gare

68

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-uNgeNyZDFqturD9uTqedrspADFc-mC1qQwBRDBog2q2tO10YRuVvWspOuy11NWiLJiUqEbQYckbbmFVsa0168AGjQYcCUhK5yN6+GI0tQ3tQyn7q0dqg20Pn1t+8uXj1uh164dnymFI9Fg0fxzE1VV3J8C0LENt13fdD0-DBT31ZNCnvfU-2gT0EEpSB-zvPUrmNP9qRzakMK9CDN1DDtKQ-HM-3gzM7WHZMqzHUgTTHDApyAA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Valse des Jeunes Filles

69

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-VKm0rRUqhSOTUnc6re0X3QO5RoW22Mh3s1Phb3+4Ph6OhWKE6vJ-nCxmsxOeWLi0A&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Violet

70

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-9AF1RFkxKVCNoMAKNqrCswXZX29AjxgCAYJAzaBhg4C+mGqZ5gBK4rnOzr5iGhY5ge-5Cj6QEgYOEGkiO0EYAAFP+4boYwACUyE3quv7RgBWGgZ6uFQa2f5JiW5YEduGC7k22a0Z2MaMWGoZzg2BHygK4YYIu-bhreQA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Waiting for Fish

71

<< >>

https://michaeleskin.com/abctools/abctools.html?lzw=-2B4Oh1sRqMx01xhNJ60qjKWzXB53QWkajCwfUAXVEWTEpUI2gwAFYNjzCsxFYWMAgtQhIBgEgge+rwHOITih-GFzjoFr0+qAHoaL0ZI0l-NlWhdUNGgU47TTXszQDM09XDBtfRbcMQ3VVNp0QucA0XJV219U8TwvK8bwwO9LxPR8VWHF8F3fDMMG-X9-x1HCgJAsCNAg4joIwWC+wQhMPXfXs0P410jWXIA&format=noten&ssp=10&play=1


Index

Jig to reel

Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.

Reels, Marches and Polkas

Waltzes

Amelia's 48

Angeline / FlyAround (Dmaj) 2

Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix) 3

Bastringue (Dmaj), La 4

BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj) 5

Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj) 6

Bonnie at Morn 49

Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj) 7

Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj) 8

Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin) 42

Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj) 9

Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin) 10

Connaughtman's / Banks of Lough Gowna (Bmin) 32

Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj) 11

Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj) 12

Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin) 43

Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj) 33

Far Away 50

Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix) 13

Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj) 14

Girl I Left Behind Me / Doon the Brae (Gmaj / Amin) 15

Girl I Left Behind Me / Liberty (Gmaj / Dmaj) 16

Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj) 17

Gueussinette, La 51

Hommage à Philippe Bruneau 52

Hundred Pipers / Sandy Boys (Amaj / Amin / Amix) 44

Inisheer 53

Josefin's Dopvals 54



Judy and Jim's Wedding 55

Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin) 18

Lament for Adina's Car 56

Life's Fortune 57

Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj) 45

Maguire and Paterson 58

Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin) 19

Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj) 20

Margaret's Waltz 59

Metsakukkia 60

Midnight On The Water 61

Morpeth / Growling (Dmaj / Amin) 21

Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj) 34

My Cape Breton Home 62

Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj) 22

Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj) 23

Olga Blom's Waltz 63

Orgullosa 64

Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj) 35

Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj) 24

Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj) 25

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Cliffs (Edor / Ador) 36

Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj) 37

Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj) 26

Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix) 27

Somarvalsen 65

Sparse maison de glâce (Dmaj) 40

Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj) 28

Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj) 38

Tennessee Waltz 66

Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj) 46

Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj) 39



Two Rivers 67

Valse des Jeunes Filles 69

valse du chef de gare, La 68

Violet 70

Waiting for Fish 71

You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj) 29

You Married... / Motel Henry (Gmaj / Amaj) 30



Web versions with more information and recorded examples

https://almsforoblivion.com/?page_id=347
https://almsforoblivion.com/?page_id=347

	Reels, Marches and Polkas
	Angeline / FlyAround (Dmaj)
	Ballyvourney / Belle Isa (Dmaj / Amix)
	La Bastringue (Dmaj)
	BattleCry / Year of Jubilo (Dmaj)
	Bonaparte / Liberty (Dmaj)
	Boy's Lament / Robertson's (Dmaj / Amaj)
	Buffalo Gals / Newcastle (Gmaj)
	Cold Frosty / Whiskey Before Breakfast (Ador / Dmaj)
	Coleman's / The Wren (Dmaj/Emin)
	Denis / Bill / Sean Polkas (Dmaj/ Amaj /Dmaj)
	Dorset / Jenny Lind (Dmaj)
	Fly Around... / Sandy Boys (Dmaj / Amin->Amix)
	Forked Deer / Spotted Pony (Dmaj)
	Girl I Left Behind Me / Doon the Brae (Gmaj / Amin)
	Girl I Left Behind Me / Liberty (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	Goin' down to Cairo / St. Tim (Gmaj)
	Katushka / Karapyet (Amin / Dmin)
	Mairi's / Finnish (Gmaj / Bmin)
	Marche Pomerleau / St. Pat's (Gmaj / Edor / Gmaj)
	Morpeth / Growling (Dmaj / Amin)
	Needlecase / Nixon's (Dmaj)
	Old Yeller Dog / Nail that Catfish (Gmaj)
	Petronella / Green Mountain (Dmaj / Gmaj)
	Reel de Montreal / Reel St-Antoine (Gmaj->Dmaj / Amaj)
	Roddy McCorley / December March (Dmaj)
	Seneca / Waterfall (Gmaj / Dmix)
	Spoot / Willafjord (Gmaj-Emin / Dmaj)
	You Married... / Gaspé Reel (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	You Married... / Motel Henry (Gmaj / Amaj)
	Jigs, 6/8's mazurkas etc.
	Connaughtman's / Banks of Lough Gowna (Bmin)
	Fair Jenny's / Calliope (Dmaj)
	Morrison's / Kesh (Edor / Gmaj)
	Out on the Ocean / Cowboy Jig (Gmaj / Amaj)
	Road to Lisdoonvarna / Cliffs (Edor / Ador)
	Road to Lisdoonvarna / Hundred Pipers (Edor / Amaj)
	Susan Birds of Wendell / The Walk Home (Gmaj / Dmaj)
	Tourment / Maison de Glâce (Cmaj / Dmaj)
	Sparse maison de glâce (Dmaj)
	Jig to reel
	Coffee / Bus Stop (Ador / Amin)
	Fading Light / Reign of Love (Emin)
	Hundred Pipers / Sandy Boys (Amaj / Amin / Amix)
	Lounge Bar / Johnny & Dorothy (Bmin / Dmaj)
	Timmy Clifford's / Roscoe (Gmaj)
	Waltzes
	Amelia's
	Bonnie at Morn
	Far Away
	La Gueussinette
	Hommage à Philippe Bruneau
	Inisheer
	Josefin's Dopvals
	Judy and Jim's Wedding
	Lament for Adina's Car
	Life's Fortune
	Maguire and Paterson
	Margaret's Waltz
	Metsakukkia
	Midnight On The Water
	My Cape Breton Home
	Olga Blom's Waltz
	Orgullosa
	Somarvalsen
	Tennessee Waltz
	Two Rivers
	La valse du chef de gare
	Valse des Jeunes Filles
	Violet
	Waiting for Fish

